We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice 103
Box Fan
l indab | technical information - smoke evacuation fans
BDL FIRE
1
2
3
4

according to EN 12101-3:2002, EN 12101-3:2002/AC:2005
Dimensions
Ordering example
BDL FIRE 9/9 0,75 kW
Product
Size
Motor
Product
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
m
kg
BDL FIRE 9/9 0,37kW 780 562 793 40
BDL FIRE 9/9 0,55kW 780 562 793 42
BDL FIRE 9/9 0,75kW 780 562 793 43
BDL FIRE 9/9 1,1kW 780 562 793 46
BDL FIRE 10/10 0,37kW 825 592 852 47
BDL FIRE 10/10 0,55kW 825 592 852 49
BDL FIRE 10/10 0,75kW 825 592 852 50
BDL FIRE 10/10 1,1kW 825 592 852 54
BDL FIRE 10/10 1,5kW 825 592 852 59
BDL FIRE 12/12 0,37kW 950 677 970 69
BDL FIRE 12/12 0,55kW 950 677 970 71
BDL FIRE 12/12 0,75kW 950 677 970 72
BDL FIRE 12/12 1,1kW 950 677 970 75
BDL FIRE 12/12 1,5kW 950 677 970 79
BDL FIRE 12/12 2,2kW 950 677 970 87
BDL FIRE 15/15 0,75kW 1100 802 1103 91
BDL FIRE 15/15 0,55kW 1100 802 1103 91
BDL FIRE 15/15 1,1kW 1100 802 1103 94
BDL FIRE 15/15 1,5kW 1100 802 1103 95
BDL FIRE 15/15 2,2kW 1100 802 1103 103
BDL FIRE 15/15 3kW 1100 802 1103 105
BDL FIRE 15/15 4kW 1100 802 1103 110
BDL FIRE 18/18 1,1kW 1271 924 1279 127
BDL FIRE 18/18 1,5kW 1271 924 1279 131
BDL FIRE 18/18 2,2kW 1271 924 1279 139
BDL FIRE 18/18 3kW 1271 924 1279 141
BDL FIRE 18/18 4kW 1271 924 1279 146
BDL FIRE 18/18 5,5kW 1271 924 1279 160
BDL FIRE 20/20 1,5kW 1551 1118 1406 248
BDL FIRE 20/20 2,2KW 1551 1118 1406 255
BDL FIRE 20/20 3KW 1551 1118 1406 256
BDL FIRE 20/20 4KW 1551 1118 1406 261
BDL FIRE 20/20 5,5KW 1551 1118 1406 275
BDL FIRE 20/20 7,5KW 1551 1118 1406 280
C A
B
BDL FIRE
104 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
Box Fan BDL FIRE
l indab | technical information - smoke evacuation fans